
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL

Pay Slip for - AUG 2024

JAGANNATH AREA, DERA, TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mr. TAPAN KUMAR MEHER

TEACHER

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 37,600.00

0442001500008943

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

08/07/2021DOJ :

118390

88Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

856421634611

GFLPM7156H

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  53,392.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 15,792.00DA :

HRA :

 37,600.00Basic Pay :

Total :  6,607.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,407.00

Net Salary :  46,785.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**05/10/2024


